
Edward Alexis

H 21 Tri-Kazel Occultist
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Staff 2
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CàC/Tir

8/4 12 6

10/6 10 6

6/2 14 6

8/4 10 8

0/0 14 6

Studded leather tunic (2)

9 / 9 3 / 3

0

0

10



6

4

3

2

5

1

Reizh - Region of Baldh-Ruoch - Urbain

Nobility

Tragic Love

●●

6 7 Instinctive

Paranoïa

Quality : Logical-minded

Flaw : Uncommunicative

Reste :  20         Total :  100


